
1 門  脇  慧  丞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 5 98.94 42.64 56.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T 8.40 1.26 9.662 3 3 3 4

2 3Lz 5.90 0.71 6.611 2 2 0 1

3 3Lo< < 3.68 -0.59 3.09-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

4 CCSp1 2.00 -0.24 1.76-1 -1 -2 -1 -1

5 2F 1.80 0.25 2.051 1 1 2 2

6 1Lo+1T 0.99 X -0.04 0.95-1 -1 0 -1 -1

7 2A+1Eu+2S 5.61 X 0.40 6.011 1 1 2 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

9 FSSp1 2.00 -0.76 1.24-3 -3 -4 -5 -4

10 2A 3.63 X 0.53 4.162 1 2 2 1

11 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 3 2 2 1

40.11 42.64

Skating Skills 2.00 5.855.75 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00

Transitions 2.00 5.505.50 5.75 5.00 5.50 5.75

Performance 2.00 5.455.50 5.25 5.25 5.50 5.75

Composition 2.00 5.655.75 5.50 5.25 6.00 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.705.75 5.75 5.50 5.75 5.75

56.30

2 三  宅  星  南

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山理大附高校 3 86.03 28.23 58.80 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 1.29 5.592 3 3 4 3

2 1A 1.10 -0.22 0.880 -3 -2 -3 -2

3 FCSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-1 -3 -4 -5 -4

5 3Lz! ! 5.90 0.12 6.020 0 -2 2 1

6 1Lo 0.50 -0.11 0.39-1 -2 -1 -3 -4

7 3Lz!+2T< ! 7.57 X -2.71 4.86-5 -5 -4 -5 -4

8 2F<< << 0.55 X -0.25 0.30-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

9 CSSp3 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 3 0

10 StSq3 3.30 0.99 4.292 3 3 4 3

11 CCoSp2V 1.88 0.38 2.262 1 2 3 2

28.80 28.23

Skating Skills 2.00 6.406.50 6.25 6.25 6.75 6.25

Transitions 2.00 5.505.75 5.00 5.50 6.00 5.25

Performance 2.00 5.606.00 5.00 5.25 6.00 5.75

Composition 2.00 6.006.25 5.50 6.00 6.50 5.75

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.906.25 5.25 5.75 6.50 5.75

58.80

転倒:  -1.00
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3 杉  山  匠  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

就実学園 4 73.75 29.75 45.00 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 -0.72 1.08-3 -3 -5 -5 -4

2 3Lz<<! ! 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 3Lo 4.90 -0.20 4.701 0 0 -2 -1

4 FCSp2 2.30 0.09 2.391 -2 0 2 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.982 0 1 1 1

6 3T<+1Eu<+2S < 4.83 -1.52 3.31-5 -5 -5 -5 -4

7 3S 4.73 X 0.52 5.252 1 0 2 1

8 FCCoSp4 3.50 0.49 3.993 1 1 1 1

9 3S<+REP < 2.49 X -1.55 0.94-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

10 2A 3.63 X -1.45 2.18-5 -3 -5 -5 -4

11 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 -2 0 0 0

35.08 29.75

Skating Skills 2.00 4.805.25 5.00 4.75 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 4.254.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.00

Performance 2.00 4.405.00 4.25 4.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.505.25 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.555.25 4.25 4.50 4.50 4.25

45.00

転倒:  -1.00

4 松  井  努  夢

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

関西高等学校 2 65.19 26.29 39.90 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3S< < 3.23 -1.62 1.61-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A+1Eu+2S 5.10 0.07 5.170 0 1 0 0

3 T 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 3S<+2T < 4.53 -0.45 4.08-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

5 FCSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

6 FCCoSp2V 1.88 0.00 1.880 -1 0 0 1

7 2F 1.98 X -0.58 1.40-3 -3 -3 -4 -3

8 2A 3.63 X 0.13 3.760 1 1 1 -1

9 CCoSp4 3.50 -0.07 3.431 -2 0 0 0

10 2F+SEQ+1Lo* * 1.58 X -0.68 0.90-4 -3 -3 -5 -4

11 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 -1 0 0 0

29.53 26.29

Skating Skills 2.00 4.354.75 4.00 4.00 4.50 4.50

Transitions 2.00 3.654.00 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.00

Performance 2.00 3.904.25 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Composition 2.00 4.054.25 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.004.50 3.75 3.75 4.00 4.00

39.90

転倒:  -1.00
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5 鈴  木      空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

岡山SC 1 61.14 26.14 38.00 3.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

所属______________

-3.00

Base
Value

1 3S 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<+2T < 4.45 -1.58 2.87-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 1 1 0 0

4 2Lz!+2A+SEQ ! 4.32 -1.52 2.80-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-1 0 0 0 0

6 3T< < 3.15 -0.95 2.20-2 -5 -2 -3 -3

7 2A 3.63 X -0.07 3.560 -1 0 0 0

8 2Lz!+1Eu<+2S< ! 3.81 X -0.92 2.89-5 -5 -4 -5 -3

9 CCoSp3V 2.25 0.00 2.252 -2 0 0 0

10 2F 1.98 X -0.36 1.62-1 -3 -2 -2 -2

11 FCSp1 1.90 -0.30 1.60-1 -3 -3 -1 0

33.89 26.14

Skating Skills 2.00 4.154.50 4.00 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 2.00 3.604.00 3.50 3.75 3.25 3.50

Performance 2.00 3.654.00 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Composition 2.00 3.804.00 4.25 4.00 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.804.25 4.00 4.00 3.25 3.50

38.00

転倒:  -3.00
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